
8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Room 1

5F
Main Hall

Room 2

5F
Small Hall

Room 3

10F
1001

Room 4

10F
1002

Room 5 Poster Room

12F
Conference Hall

10F
1003

10F
1004-7

10F
1008

10F
1009

Osaka International Convention Center

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Room 1

5F
Main Hall

Room 2

5F
Small Hall

Room 3

10F
1001

Room 4

10F
1002

Poster Room
10F

1003
10F

1004-7
10F

1008
10F

1009

Osaka International Convention Center
【Day 1】Friday, February 28, 2020 【Day 2】Saturday, February 29, 2020

9:00-11:00
Poster Set-up

11:00-12:00
Poster Exhibition

12:30-13:30
Poster Exhibition

16:00-17:00
Poster Removal

14:00-16:00
Poster Exhibition

12:00-12:30
Poster Session 1
(Odd numbers)

13:30-14:00
Poster Session 2
(Even numbers)

10:00-10:30
Opening Ceremony

10:30-11:00
Presidential Speech

11:00-11:50
Keynote Speech 1
Speaker: 
Afaf Ibrahim Meleis

12:00-13:30 
Next-generation 
knowledge development 
approach through 
team science

13:40-14:40 
Creation of Care Science: 
Towards a 
Person-Centered Society

12:00-12:45
Innovations in 
Nursing Education 1 

12:50-13:35
Innovations in 
Nursing Education 2 

13:40-13:55

14:15-15:30
Safety Management / 
Quality Improvement 2

12:00-12:45
Research Methodology

14:10-14:55
Health Promotion / 
Disease Prevention 1

15:00-15:45
Health Promotion / 
Disease Prevention 2

12:50-14:05
Health Emergency / 
Disaster Nursing

12:20-13:20 
e-learning in Nursing 
Education: Trends and 
opportunities(e-NET)

14:00-15:00
Information Exchange: 
Doctoral Student Session
Exchange meeting of graduate students: 
Sharing information about various 
research �eld and collaboration in 
doctoral nursing research

13:30-14:30 
Gerontological nursing in 
super-aging society 
encouraging respect for 
decision-making and 
supporting personal 
autonomy

14:50-15:50 
Technology and 
Knowledge 
Development

17:30-19:30
Congress Dinner
2F Sanraku, RIHGA Royal Hotel Osaka 

8:45-10:00
Poster Set-up

10:00-11:00
Poster Exhibition

11:30-12:30
Poster Exhibition

14:30-15:30
Poster Removal

13:00-14:30
Poster Exhibition

11:00-11:30
Poster Session 3
(Odd numbers)

12:30-13:00
Poster Session 4
(Even numbers)

10:45-11:45
How Sigma Supports 
Scholarship and Research

9:30-10:30
Keynote Speech 2
Speaker: Tassana Boontong

10:45-11:45
Survey on the educational
environment of the nursing
education in Japan for
the quality improvement
--Interim report--
by the survey committee of
the Japan Academy of
Nursing Education (JANE)

11:00-11:45
Interprofessional 
Collaborations

11:50-12:50
Innovations in Practice 1

13:00-14:15
Innovations in Practice 2

13:00-14:30
Strategy for Disaster 
Nursing Research to 
Address Sendai Framework
for Disaster Risk Reduction 
2015-2030

14:40-15:40
Nursing strategy of 
the community-based 
integrated care system in 
super-ageing society

15:50-16:20
Closing Ceremony

14:20-15:20
Diversity and 
Health Management

11:00-12:00
Information Exchange
Participatory approach in 
"a training program for 
enhancing nurses'
capability of responding 
multicultural situations"

12:10-13:10
Information Exchange
E�ective Uses and Challenges 
on Simulation based Nursing 
Education utilizing INACSL 
Standards of Best Practice: 
Simulation

Safety Management / 
Quality Improvement 1


