[Day 1] Friday, February 28, 2020

			ka International						
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Room 5	Poster Room			
	5F Main Hall	5F Small Hall	10F 1001	10F 1002	12F Conference Hall	10F 10I 1003 1004		10F	
3:00									
9:00						9:00-11:00 Poster Set-up			
0:00	10:00-10:30 Opening Ceremony								
1:00	10:30-11:00 Presidential Speech 11:00-11:50 Keynote Speech 1					11:00-12:00 Poster Exhibition			
2:00	Speaker: Afaf Ibrahim Meleis								
2.00	12:00-13:30 Next-generation knowledge development		12:00-12:45 Innovations in Nursing Education 1	12:00-12:45 Research Methodology	12:20-13:20	12:00-12:30 Poster Session 1 (Odd numbers)			
3:00	approach through team science		12:50-13:35 Innovations in Nursing Education 2	12:50-14:05 Health Emergency / Disaster Nursing	e-learning in Nursing Education: Trends and opportunities(e-NET)	I OUT LIMITOITION			
14:00	13:40-14:40 Creation of Care Science:	13:30-14:30 Gerontological nursing in super-aging society encouraging respect for decision-making and supporting personal autonomy	13:40-13:55 Safety Management / Quality Improvement 14:15-15:30 Safety Management / Quality Improvement 2			13:30-14:00 Poster Session 2 (Even numbers)			
1.00	Towards a Person-Centered Society			t 1 14:10-14:55 Health Promotion / Disease Prevention 1	14:00-15:00 Information Exchange: Doctoral Student Session Exchange meeting of graduate students: Sharing information about various research field and collaboration in				
5:00	14:50-15:50 Technology and Knowledge Development	echnology and nowledge		15:00-15:45 Health Promotion / Disease Prevention 2	doctoral nursing research				
6:00						16:00-17:00 Poster Removal			
7:00									
8:00	17:30-19:30 Congress Dinner 2F Sanraku, RIHGA R	oval Hotel Osaka							

[Day 2] Saturday, February 29, 2020

		Osaka Inter	national Convention	Center				
	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Poster Room			
	5F Main Hall	5F Small Hall	10F 1001	10F 1002	10F 1003	10F 1004-7	10F 1008	10F 100
8:00								
9:00					8:45-10:00 Poster Set-up			
10:00	9:30-10:30 Keynote Speech 2 Speaker: Tassana Boontong				10:00-11:00 Poster Exhibition			
11:00	10:45-11:45 How Sigma Supports Scholarship and Research	10:45-11:45 Survey on the educational environment of the nursing education in Japan for the quality improvement Interim report	11:00-11:45 Interprofessional	11:00-12:00 Information Exchange	11:00-11:30 Poster Session 3			
12:00		by the survey committee of the Japan Academy of Nursing Education (JANE)	Collaborations	Participatory approach in "a training program for enhancing nurses' capability of responding multicultural situations"	(Odd numbers) 11:30-12:30 Poster Exhibition			
12.00			Innovations in Practice 1	12:10-13:10 Information Exchange Effective Uses and Challenges on Simulation based Nursing		-13:00		
13:00	13:00-14:30		13:00-14:15	Education utilizing INACSL Standards of Best Practice: Simulation	(Even 13:00-	Sessio numbe 14:30	ers)	
14.00	Strategy for Disaster Nursing Research to Address Sendai Framework for Disaster Risk Reduction 2015-2030		Innovations in Practice 2		Poste	r Exni	bition	
14:00			14:20-15:20					
15:00	14:40-15:40 Nursing strategy of the community-based integrated care system in super-ageing society		Diversity and Health Management		14:30-15:30 Poster Removal			
16:00	15:50-16:20 Closing Ceremony							
17:00								
18:00								